City of Fresno PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

1721 Van Ness Avenue · Fresno, CA 93721 Phone (559) 621-5600

| | CT AWARDED BY: | CIT | Y COUNCIL | السار | REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY | | Jan 16, 20 | 20 |
|-------------------------------|--|---------------------------|--|---|--|--|------------------------|---|
| TO ITOT | EDERIMAN LITTED A | | MENT | | DATE | SHEET | 1 of 1 | 20 |
| | FREEWAY LITTER A | | | PW00889 | B | ID FILE NO. | 9507 | |
| P.O. NO: | | | CE OF AMERI | | ALIFORNIA HIGHWAY | | | |
| · O. | ADOPTION CO. 1731 Massachusetts Avenue Riverside, CA 92507 ,CON | | | | | | ACTOR | |
| following de: | eby requested to make the scribed work not included in | herein the pl | described change ans and specifica | es from the p tions on this | lans and specifications or do the contract. | | | |
| OTE: THIS | CHANGE IS NOT EFFECT | VE UN | TIL FULLY EXEC | CUTED. | Change requested by: City o | f Fresno | | |
| Description | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | CHANGES TO CONT | | | | ATIONS. ontract to the additional frequen | | | |
| 11. | CONTRACT PRICE Increase to contract pri considered full compen overheads. Agreed Lu CONTRACT TIME This is a requirements | ce sha sation mp Su | all increase from hways 41 and 9 increase in Cor all include all cos in for all material, im Increase in Con act with no chang | at 1 time pe 99. Intract Price ets for above equipment ontract Price | e noted work and shall be labor, applicable mark-ups and ce. | | \$ 119,50 \$ 119,50 | 00.00 |
| | multi-year requirem | | | elow inclu | des both year one and year to | | | |
| Cost of this | Change Order | s | 119,500.00 | Increase | STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME | | | 1 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 |
| Estimated | Onange Order | | | Decrease | THIS IS A REQUIREMENTS CONTRA | ACT NUMBER | PHILIPPE F | 1 |
| Exact X | | 1,110 | | | WITH AN INITIAL TERM OF ONE YE | AR OF DAYS | DATE | |
| *Original C | ontract Price | \$ | 394,752.00 | | Date of Notice to Proceed | PER 1 | | |
| Approved Cost Changes to Date | | \$ | 313,695.00 | | Contract Working Calendar Days | | | |
| Total of all Contract Changes | | | | | Computed Date for Completion | | | |
| including this Change Order | | \$ | 433,195.00 | | Time extension days this CCO | NA NA | | |
| | | | | | Total time extension days all CCO's | NA NA | | |
| Net change | in Contract Price is | | 109.7% | | Weather Days through Suspended Days through | NA NA | | |
| | original Contract Price | | 109.178 | | Extended Date for Completion | A STATE OF THE STA | | |
| of the | Paying Contract Price | | 827,947.00 | | Substantial Completion | 14 188 35 | THE PERSON | |
| | ontract Price | | | | | | | |
| Revised Co | ontract Price rsigned contractor, have given | s n carefu | Il consideration to t | he change pr | oposed and hereby agree, if this propositherwise be noted above, and perform a | al is | | |

If the contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of the